4-1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
888-468-3774 | 321-724-7143 | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 1999
DG401/883, DG403/883
DG405/883
Monolithic CMOS Analog Switches
Features
• This Circuit is Processed in Accordance to MIL-STD-

activation. The pinout is similar, permitting a standard layout
to be used, choosing the switch function as needed.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE
DG401AK/883 -55oC to +125oC 16 Lead CERDIP
DG403AK/883 -55oC to +125oC 16 Lead CERDIP
DG405AK/883 -55oC to +125oC 16 Lead CERDIP
Spec Number 512046
File Number 3703
查询DG401/883供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
4-2